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Subject: RE: Olympic Celebrations Planning - June 16th
From: "Dan Ellis" <ellis7880@shaw.ca>
Date: Sat, 13 Jun 2009 09:24:51 -0700
To: <kost@triumf.ca>, "'Brian Platts'" <bplatts@shaw.ca>, "'Paul Tubb'" <petubb@hotmail.com>, "'Kitty Castle'"
<kcastle@shaw.ca>, "'Valerie Moller'" <vmoller@telus.net>, "'Ron Adams'" <bike@ronadams.ca>, "'The Knees'"
<pairofknees@gmail.com>, "'Norm Epp'" <normepp@shaw.ca>, "'Bruce Higgins'" <bruce@ctcontroltemp.com>, "'Del Kristalovich'"
<clarity2001@shaw.ca>, "'Cathy Adams'" <cathyadams@shaw.ca>, "'Maureen Bragg'" <m.bragg@shaw.ca>, "'Bill Maurer'"
<billm@millsoft.ca>, "'Eric Andersen'" <ericgandersen@shaw.ca>, "'Dennis Bevington'" <dennis_bevington@sfu.ca>, "'K'nud Hille'"
<kshille@yahoo.com>, "'Ron Polly'" <rpolly@shaw.ca>, "'Chris Sallis'" <csallis@vcc.ca>, "'Lyle Craver'" <lcraver@shaw.ca>,
"'Herman Mah'" <hermanmah@shaw.ca>
CC: "'John Gilmour'" <gilmour@magusta.com>, "'Richard Campbell'" <richardcampbell4@gmail.com>

As some of you heard previously at FoNVCA, the Olympic Torch Relay will stop
for 1 - 2 hrs for
 a celebration at the Lynn Valley shopping centre (one of two such events on
the North Shore).
There will also be an ongoing Celebration Site at the Lynn Valley Town
Centre Plaza (big-screen
 TV, bands, etc) for the duration of the Games.

Planning for these events is underway (LVCA with DNV support), and the next
planning meeting
 will be held at Mollie Nye house, June 16th at 7:00PM.  
You are most welcome to attend if interested.  FYI, we are looking for more
corporate sponsorship.
  Thanks, Dan
  (604) 816-8823  

From: kost@triumf.ca [mailto:kost@triumf.ca]
Sent: Tuesday, June 09, 2009 10:26 AM
To: Corrie Kost
Cc: Brian Platts; Paul Tubb; Kitty Castle; Corrie Kost; Valerie Moller; Ron
Adams; The Knees; Norm Epp; Bruce Higgins; Del Kristalovich; Dan Ellis;
Cathy Adams; 'Maureen Bragg'; Bill Maurer; Eric Andersen; Dennis Bevington;
K'nud Hille; Ron Polly; Chris Sallis; Herman Mah; Lyle Craver
Subject: Call for Agenda Items for FONVCA meeting on Thursday June 18th

Dear FONVCA Member,

 Minutes of last FONVCA meeting should be available soon.
 Please submit agenda items for the June 8th meeting by Sunday June 14th.

We will have ~ 30 min presentation with Q/A on RCMP desired Strategic Plan
changes. See
http://www.fonvca.org/agendas/may2009/Strategic%20Plan%20for%20the%20North%2
0Vancouver%20RCMP.pdf

 Yours truly,

 Corrie Kost
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